Il Prueba Copa FEMECV de Escalada en Blogue - Mas Abs

Alcoi, 15/09/2018
Clasificacion final

PosicDorsal Apellidos, Nombre
Guadalcazar Asensio ,
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Ferrandiz Gonzalez , Ca
Samblas Beltran , Pedro
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, Marc
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Gil Rico , Carlos

Martinez Naval , Samue

Lluch Miralles , Lidon
De Geas Frias , Damian
Climent Albero , Pau
Albert Vidal , Saul
Estela Bella , Andreu
Carrasco Estrada , Guil
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Valenc
Valenc
Valenc
Valenc

Valenc
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Valenc
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Semi F
04.10.04.08
03.09.05.08
03.09.05.09
03.07.04.08
04.16.04.07
03.06.04.08
04.08.05.10
03.09.03.07
03.13.05.11
02.02.04.09
02.02.03.04
02.02.03.07
02.02.03.13
02.02.02.02
02.03.03.05
02.03.03.06
02.09.02.08
02.10.02.04
01.01.02.09
01.01.01.01
01.01.01.01
01.01.01.01

Final
01.02.04.05
01.02.04.05
00.00.03.04
00.00.03.06
00.00.02.02
00.00.02.05
00.00.01.01
00.00.01.01



